BELID

TAURUS BOLILARD
OUTDOOR IP54 H800

Taurus bollard outdoor lighting is a lamp in metal that is available in different
colors. Available in the colors rust structure, anthracite, galvanized and white
structure. This model has a height of 78.8 cm and a width of 12.7 cm. It has an

integrated LED.
Article nr
Socket

Class

IP Class

Max watt
Kelvin
Height
Width
Length
Diameter
Lumen
Cable color
Cable lenght
Dimable
Light source included

739166
LED

KL I

54

6

3000
788
127

410

NE]J
Yes

1270

160

788




—

1 |
=
(] |
—— §
== g
I |
e |
L
= omm
= m




