## **BELID**



## TAURUS BOLLARD OUTDOOR IP54 H800

Taurus bollard outdoor lighting is a lamp in metal that is available in different colors. Available in the colors rust structure, anthracite, galvanized and white structure. This model has a height of 78.8 cm and a width of 12.7 cm. It has an integrated LED.

Article nr	739166
Socket	LED
Class	KLI
IP Class	54
Max watt	6
Kelvin	3000
Height	788
Width	127
Length	_
Diameter	_
Lumen	410
Cable color	
Cable lenght	_
Dimable	NEJ
Light source included	Yes



